ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET ROAD RACES 2005

IOMSPC

11th June 2005 Races
[2]125/400cc

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(101) Dave Madsen-Mygdal
1 ——- 17:54:35.338
2 2:43.691 +0.918 17:57:19.029
3 2:44.639 +1.866 18:00:03.668
4 2:43.461 +0.688 18:02:47.129
5 2:43.879 +1.106 18:05:31.008
6 2:43.173 +0.400 18:08:14.181
7 2:43.121 +0.348 18:10:57.302
8 2:42.946 +0.173 18:13:40.248
9 2:42.773 - 18:16:23.021
(91) lan Lougher
1 - 17:54:34.796
2 2:44.720 +2.060 17:57:19.516
3 2:44.567 +1.907 18:00:04.083
4 2:43.548 +0.888 18:02:47.631
5 2:43.809 +1.149 18:05:31.440
6 2:43.246 +0.586 18:08:14.686
7 2:43.130 +0.470 18:10:57.816
8 2:42.724 +0.064 18:13:40.540
9 2:42.660 - 18:16:23.200
(104) Dave Corlett
1 17:54:37.446
2 2:48.185 +1.207 17:57:25.631
3 2:49.386 +2.408 18:00:15.017
4 2:49.896 +2.918 18:03:04.913
5 2:51.484 +4.506 18:05:56.397
6 2:53.939 +6.961 18:08:50.336
7 2:46.978 - 18:11:37.314
8 2:48.425 +1.447 18:14:25.739
9 2:47.008 +0.030 18:17:12.747
(103) Alastair Bayley
1 - 17:54:41.533
2 2:49.172 +2.835 17:57:30.705
3 2:50.027 +3.690 18:00:20.732
4 2:49.899 +3.562 18:03:10.631
5 2:48.376 +2.039 18:05:59.007
6 2:50.133 +3.796 18:08:49.140
7 2:47.868 +1.531 18:11:37.008
8 2:49.498 +3.161 18:14:26.506
9 2:46.337 - 18:17:12.843
(97) Tony Cawte
1 - 17:54:41.913
2 2:50.642 +2.722 17:57:32.555
3 2:50.893 +2.973 18:00:23.448
4 2:50.687 +2.767 18:03:14.135
5 2:48.866 +0.946 18:06:03.001
6 2:49.084 +1.164 18:08:52.085
7 2:47.920 - 18:11:40.005
8 2:48.364 +0.444 18:14:28.369
9 2:49.343 +1.423 18:17:17.712
(111) Anita Buxton
1 17:54:43.538
2 2:52.493 +2.380 17:57:36.031
3 2:53.292 +3.179 18:00:29.323
4 2:51.691 +1.578 18:03:21.014

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:51.693 +1.580 18:06:12.707
6 2:51.338 +1.225 18:09:04.045
7 2:50.113 | - 18:11:54.158
8 2:51.235 +1.122 18:14:45.393
9 2:52.398 +2.285 18:17:37.791
(109) John Schyma
1 17:54:53.627
2 2:59.981 +4.024 17:57:53.608
3 2:57.672 +1.715 18:00:51.280
4 2:57.733 +1.776 18:03:49.013
5 2:57.199 +1.242 18:06:46.212
6 2:56.724 +0.767 18:09:42.936
7 2:56.039 +0.082 18:12:38.975
8 2:55.957 | - 18:15:34.932
9 2:55.986 +0.029 18:18:30.918
(96) Gail Musson
1 17:54:56.782
2 3:04.057 +7.483 17:58:00.839
3 3:00.233 +3.659 18:01:01.072
4 3:00.712 +4.138 18:04:01.784
5 2:59.990 +3.416 18:07:01.774
6 2:56.574 | - 18:09:58.348
7 2:56.943 +0.369 18:12:55.291
8 2:56.736 +0.162 18:15:52.027
9 2:57.029 +0.455 18:18:49.056
(94) *Phil Harvey
1 17:54:49.889
2 3:03.345 +4.401 17:57:53.234
3 3:03.365 +4.421 18:00:56.599
4 3:02.471 +3.527 18:03:59.070
5 3:02.021 +3.077 18:07:01.091
6 2:58.944 - 18:10:00.035
7 2:59.131 +0.187 18:12:59.166
8 2:59.770 +0.826 18:15:58.936
9 3:01.034 +2.090 18:18:59.970
(112) Bob Simmons
1 17:55:07.849
2 3:14.820 +3.185 17:58:22.669
3 3:16.088 +4.453 18:01:38.757
4 3:17.497 +5.862 18:04:56.254
5 3:14.704 +3.069 18:08:10.958
6 3:11.635 | - 18:11:22.593
7 3:12.049 +0.414 18:14:34.642
8 3:12.738 +1.103 18:17:47.380
(110) Jules Ray
1 - 17:55:09.985
2 3:18.994 +4.206 17:58:28.979
3 3:17.393 +2.605 18:01:46.372
4 3:15.990 +1.202 18:05:02.362
5 3:14.788 | - 18:08:17.150
6 3:17.014 +2.226 18:11:34.164
7 3:19.188 +4.400 18:14:53.352
8 3:17.035 +2.247 18:18:10.387
(107) *Mike Noble
1 17:54:55.335

Lap

a s, N

3:01.724 -

Billown 4.250 Miles
11/06/2005 17:55

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3:06.663 +4.939 17:58:01.998
3:02.112 +0.388 18:01:04.110
3:02.501 +0.777 18:04:06.611

18:07:08.335

Printed: 11/06/2005 18:51:06
Chief Timekeeper : John Stott
Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates
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